
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
E 263.86 FT FOR POB, CONT E 131.
495.27 FT, W 131.93 FT, N 495.27

PINKHAM GARY SCOTT/MARINACCI-PINKHAM LISA LYNN
413 NW WILKS LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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39887 M H 0 06/04/2020

2010HX Base Yr

413 NW WILKS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0204 02 2,007 114.0000 119.70 240,238 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

2 MANUF 4  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1948

BAS 1,948 100 1,948 200,531
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

9,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 11,500.00 5,750.00 8,625

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 11,500.00 5,750.00 11,500


